Im reinen Warmwasserbetrieb

Bauhohe in mm

Baulange in mm

Achsabstand in mm

1220 535 460
1220 635 560
1520 535 460
1520 635 560
1820 535 460
1820 635 560

Im Elektro-Mixbetrieb

Bauhohe in mm

Bauldange in mm

Achsabstand in mm

1330 535 390
1330 635 490
1630 535 390
1630 635 490
1930 535 390
1930 635 490




